APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
HONDA
HONDA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

RS 250

RS 250

RS 250

RS 250

RS 250

RS 250

RS 250

RS 250

NSR 250 R

NSR 250 R

RG 125 F Gamma
RG 125 F Gamma
RG 125 F Gamma
RG 125 F Gamma
RG 125 F Gamma
RG 125 F Gamma
RG 125 F Gamma
RG 125 F Gamma
RG 125 F Gamma
RG 125 F Gamma
RGV 250 KAT Gamma
RGV 250 Gamma
RGV 250 KAT Gamma
RGV 250 Gamma
RGV 250 KAT Gamma
RGV 250 Gamma
RGV 250 Gamma
RGV 250 Gamma
RG 125 U Wolf
RG 125 U Wolf
RG 125 U Wolf
RG 125 U Wolf
RG 125 U Wolf
RG 125 U Wolf
RG 125 U Wolf
TZR 250 R

TZR 250 R

TZR 250 R

TZR 250 R

TZR 250 RS

TZR 125 SP
TZR125R

TZR 125

TZR 250 R

TZR 250 RS

TZR 125

TZR 125R

TZR 125

TZR 125 RR

TZR 125

TZR 250 RS

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
249
249
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
125
125
125
250
250
125
125
125
125
125
250

1995 EUROPE
1996 EUROPE
1997 EUROPE
1998 ALL
1999 ALL
2000 ALL
2001 ALL
2002 ALL
1994 ALL
1995 ALL
1992 ALL
1992 JAPAN
1993 ALL
1993 JAPAN
1994 ALL
1994 JAPAN
1995 EUROPE
1995 JAPAN
1996 EUROPE
1996 JAPAN
1991 EUROPE
1991 EUROPE
1992 EUROPE
1992 EUROPE
1993 EUROPE
1993 EUROPE
1994 EUROPE
1995 EUROPE
1992 ALL
1992 JAPAN
1993 ALL
1993 JAPAN
1994 ALL
1994 JAPAN
1995 JAPAN
1989 JAPAN
1990 JAPAN
1991 JAPAN
1992 JAPAN
1992 JAPAN
1993 EUROPE
1993 EUROPE
1993 EUROPE
1993 JAPAN
1993 JAPAN
1993 JAPAN
1994 EUROPE
1994 EUROPE
1994 EUROPE
1994 JAPAN
1994 JAPAN

41 KW(56 PS)
41 KW(56 PS)
41 KW(56 PS)
40 KW(54 PS)
40 KW(54 PS)
40 KW(54 PS)
40 KW(54 PS)
40 KW(54 PS)
29 KW(40 PS)
29 KW(40 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
38 KW(52 PS)
46 KW(63 PS)
41 KW(56 PS)
46 KW(63 PS)
41 KW(56 PS)
46 KW(63 PS)
46 KW(63 PS)
46 KW(63 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)
24 KW(33 PS)

21 KW(29 PS)

19 KW(26 PS)

21 KW(29 PS)
19 KW(26 PS)



YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

TZR125R
TZR 125

TZR 125 RR
TZR 250 SPR
TZR125R
TZR 125

TZR 250 SPR
TZR125R
TZR 125

TZR 250 SPR
TZR125R
TZR 125

TZR 250 SPR
TZR125R
TZR 250 SPR
TZR 250 R SP
TZR 250 R SP
TZR 250 R SP
TZR 250 R SP

125
125
125
250
125
125
250
125
125
250
125
125
250
125
250
250
250
250
250

1995 EUROPE
1995 EUROPE
1995 EUROPE
1995 JAPAN
1996 EUROPE
1996 EUROPE
1996 JAPAN
1997 EUROPE
1997 EUROPE
1997 JAPAN
1998 EUROPE
1998 EUROPE
1998 JAPAN
1999 EUROPE
1999 JAPAN
1991 JAPAN
1992 JAPAN
1993 JAPAN
1994 JAPAN

21 KW(29 PS)



